United States 888-497-3748 hyperl ine.com | info@hyperl ine.com Canada 866-634-9737
48 PORT MODULAR KEYSTONE PATCH PANEL
PPBL4-19-48-RM
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
This unit is a standard sized 19” Patch Panel
designed for installation in telecommunication / data
cabinets and racks. The patch panel is versatile and
designed to accommodate RJ45 Keystone Jacks –
both KJNE & KJ2 jacks are ideal for this patch panel.
This product comes in the following dimensions
- 1U = (24 ports), 2U = (48 ports).
APPLICATIONS
• Suitable for horizontal cabling installations as well
as creating consolidation points in the horizontal
subsystem.
• Suitable for installation in data centers, telecom
rooms and network equipment areas.
CERTIFICATIONS & COMPLIANCE
• UL 94V-0
DESIGN FEATURES
• Numerical marking of ports on the front side of
the panel, Space for additional marking
• KJNE & KJ2 jacks are ideal for this patch panel
• Hyperline patch cord usage provides the
best connection
482 mm
88
 m
m
15.7 mm18.5 mm
10 mm
10 : 1
Metal housing:  Metal (SPCC)
Front Plate Fireproof ABS - UL-94V0
MATERIALS
MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Operating Temperature Range -40 C to 70 C
ORDERING
PPBL4-19-24-RM  19” Patch Panel with 24 modular keystone ports for Keystone Jacks
PPBL4-19-48-RM  19” Patch Panel with 48 modular keystone ports for Keystone Jacks
mailto: onlinesales@hyperline.com